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100Mbit SFP-modul,  Single Mode, 1310nm, upp till
20KM  

 FEATURES  

 

100  Mbps  SFP  optisk  transceiver
Fibertyp:  Single-mode
Våglängd:  1310  nm
Beräknad  räckvidd:  upp  till  20  km
Arbetstemperatur:  0-60°C
LC  duplex-kontakt
Kompatibel:  IEEE  802.3u  standard

 


